
PALMIERI
          MODEL 
          NUMBER PRODUCT 

        WIDTH      LENGTH      HEIGHT/
TOP OVERALL  PRICE DESCRIPTION

NuMedia

NuMedia

PG 22 2024 SPECIFICATION GUIDE & PRICE LIST

NM-300-W
NM-300-L

NM-301-W
NM-301-L

Keystone High Mobile Shelving
   Double Face
   4 Fixed Shelves

Wood Veneer
Laminate

Keystone Low Mobile Shelving
   Double Face
   2 Fixed Shelves

Wood Veneer
Laminate

35”     23”        481/2”

35”     23”        343/4”

$ 3,617
$ 3,993

$ 2,705
$ 2,988

Ke y s t o N e

CANOPY TOP:
Wood or laminate surface, 3/4” thick construction.

METAL POST:
11/4” x 11/4” tube, powder coat paint.

PANEL INSERT:
Perforated metal, powder coat paint.

FIXED SHELVES:
Wood or laminate surfaces, 3/4” thick construction with 23/4” high divider sides and back.
13” space between shelves, 107/8” shelf depth. Edges are wood or acrylic.  




