PALMIERI NUMEDIA

	MODEL NUMBER	PRODUCT	WIDTH	LENGTH	HEIGHT/ TOP OVERALL	PRICE	DESCRIPTION
		Keystone High Mobile Shelving Double Face 4 Fixed Shelves	9				CANOPY TOP: Wood or laminate surface, 3/4" thick construction. METAL POST:
	NM-300-W NM-300-L	Wood Veneer Laminate	35″	23″	481/2"	\$ 3,617 \$ 3,993	11/4" x 11/4" tube, powder coat paint. PANEL INSERT: Perforated metal, powder coat paint.
		Keystone Low Mobile Shelving Double Face 2 Fixed Shelves	ı				FIXED SHELVES: Wood or laminate surfaces, ³ /4" thick construction with 2 ³ /4" high divider sides and back. 13" space between shelves, 10 ⁷ /8" shelf depth. Edges are wood or acrylic.
	NM-301-W NM-301-L	Wood Veneer Laminate	35″	23"	343/4"	\$ 2,705 \$ 2,988	

